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1. Platz SV Aasen 1 - LG

Nr. Name Vorname S1 S2 S3 Gesamt-10tel IZ

56 Pitz Rudolf 106,8 106,6 107,9 321,3 29

179 Boger Waldemar 106,8 105,5 105,6 317,9 30

61 Schwörer Hans-Peter 105,2 103,6 105,2 314,0 25

157 Kammerer Uwe 106,1 103,7 104,0 313,8 27

103 Romer Kurt 103,0 105,0 105,4 313,4 25

953,2 84

2. Platz SG Neustadt 1 - LG

Nr. Name Vorname S1 S2 S3 Gesamt-10tel IZ

155 Jordan Peter 104,6 105,5 105,6 315,7 29

165 Braun Ulrike 105,2 105,5 102,9 313,6 26

152 Föhrenbach Andreas 103,0 103,2 105,5 311,7 24

163 Willmann Nikolaus 102,3 104,2 104,6 311,1 25

168 Jordan Barbara 102,4 104,9 103,2 310,5 23

941,0 79

3. Platz SG Neustadt 4 - LG

Nr. Name Vorname S1 S2 S3 Gesamt-10tel IZ

170 Rombach Gerhard 104,4 103,5 104,5 312,4 25

172 Ruth Michael 104,0 101,7 102,6 308,3 20

180 Heitzmann Walter 102,7 103,4 99,1 305,2 18

171 Rombach Harald 102,7 100,4 98,0 301,1 17

925,9 63

4. Platz SG Neustadt 2 - LG

Nr. Name Vorname S1 S2 S3 Gesamt-10tel IZ

174 Höpker Vera 103,8 103,6 103,3 310,7 22

189 Höpker Rudolf 103,1 101,2 104,1 308,4 19

193 Willmann Edelbert 100,5 101,5 103,9 305,9 20

186 Brian Rudolf 103,6 99,1 102,8 305,5 20

925,0 61
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Landesrundenwettkampf LG/LP Auflage

Wettkampf Nr.:

Datum: LRW-LG/LP Auflage

5. Platz SV Aasen 2 - LG

Nr. Name Vorname S1 S2 S3 Gesamt-10tel IZ

156 Kammerer Karl 103,9 105,2 103,6 312,7 25

191 Müller Alfred 103,6 100,2 103,6 307,4 22

194 Wittmann Günter 103,9 103,2 97,5 304,6 17

153 Hall Jürgen 97,8 101,7 99,7 299,2 12

924,7 64

6. Platz SG Neustadt 3 - LG

Nr. Name Vorname S1 S2 S3 Gesamt-10tel IZ

162 Sackner Peter 104,3 102,5 101,1 307,9 20

192 Walter Ernst 99,8 102,5 102,3 304,6 18

161 Längin Andreas 98,1 103,0 100,6 301,7 14

169 Hauser Monika 93,6 100,2 96,1 289,9 8

914,2 52

7. Platz SG Neustadt 1 - LP

Nr. Name Vorname S1 S2 S3 Gesamt-10tel IZ

204 Jordan Peter 96,7 100,8 96,3 293,8 11

203 Sackner Peter 95,7 100,2 97,3 293,2 11

196 Ergele Beate 100,3 94,4 97,0 291,7 14

878,7 36
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1  Platz Pitz Rudolf SV Aasen 1 - LG 106,8 106,6 107,9 321,3 29

2  Platz Boger Waldemar SV Aasen 1 - LG 106,8 105,5 105,6 317,9 30

3  Platz Jordan Peter SG Neustadt 1 - LG 104,6 105,5 105,6 315,7 29

4  Platz Schwörer Hans-Peter SV Aasen 1 - LG 105,2 103,6 105,2 314,0 25

5  Platz Kammerer Uwe SV Aasen 1 - LG 106,1 103,7 104,0 313,8 27

6  Platz Romer Kurt SV Aasen 1 - LG 103,0 105,0 105,4 313,4 25

7  Platz Braun Ulrike SG Neustadt 1 - LG 105,2 105,5 102,9 313,6 26

8  Platz Kammerer Karl SV Aasen 2 - LG 103,9 105,2 103,6 312,7 25

9  Platz Rombach Gerhard SG Neustadt 4 - LG 104,4 103,5 104,5 312,4 25

10  Platz Föhrenbach Andreas SG Neustadt 1 - LG 103,0 103,2 105,5 311,7 24

11  Platz Willmann Nikolaus SG Neustadt 1 - LG 102,3 104,2 104,6 311,1 25

12  Platz Höpker Vera SG Neustadt 2 - LG 103,8 103,6 103,3 310,7 22

13  Platz Jordan Barbara SG Neustadt 1 - LG 102,4 104,9 103,2 310,5 23

14  Platz Höpker Rudolf SG Neustadt 2 - LG 103,1 101,2 104,1 308,4 19

15  Platz Ruth Michael SG Neustadt 4 - LG 104,0 101,7 102,6 308,3 20

16  Platz Sackner Peter SG Neustadt 3 - LG 104,3 102,5 101,1 307,9 20

17  Platz Müller Alfred SV Aasen 2 - LG 103,6 100,2 103,6 307,4 22

18  Platz Willmann Edelbert SG Neustadt 2 - LG 100,5 101,5 103,9 305,9 20

19  Platz Brian Rudolf SG Neustadt 2 - LG 103,6 99,1 102,8 305,5 20

20  Platz Heitzmann Walter SG Neustadt 4 - LG 102,7 103,4 99,1 305,2 18

21  Platz Walter Ernst SG Neustadt 3 - LG 99,8 102,5 102,3 304,6 18

22  Platz Wittmann Günter SV Aasen 2 - LG 103,9 103,2 97,5 304,6 17

23  Platz Längin Andreas SG Neustadt 3 - LG 98,1 103,0 100,6 301,7 14

Landesrundenwettkampf LG/LP Auflage Wettkampf Nr.: 22.01.2020
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Landesrundenwettkampf LG/LP Auflage Wettkampf Nr.: 22.01.2020

Platz Schütze

LRW-LG/LP Auflage Ergebnis mit "LP-Schützen"

24  Platz Rombach Harald SG Neustadt 4 - LG 102,7 100,4 98,0 301,1 17

25  Platz Hall Jürgen SV Aasen 2 - LG 97,8 101,7 99,7 299,2 12

26  Platz Jordan Peter SG Neustadt 1 - LP 96,7 100,8 96,3 293,8 11 LP

27  Platz Sackner Peter SG Neustadt 1 - LP 95,7 100,2 97,3 293,2 11 LP

28  Platz Ergele Beate SG Neustadt 1 - LP 100,3 94,4 97,0 291,7 14 LP

29  Platz Hauser Monika SG Neustadt 3 - LG 93,6 100,2 96,1 289,9 8
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